Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000260840 3)))



H210002608403ABCX

Note: 50 NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

٤.

: (850)617-6383

Account Name : ASSURED ACCOUNTING AND TAX SERVICES

Account Number : I20180000048 Phone : (954)793-0353 Fax Number : (954)944-3163

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address: RAFAELBPALA @ HOTMAIL. COM

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN EAGLE SOCCER ACADEMY, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

2021 JUL -6 AM 9: 8

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

(((H21000260840 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited	EK ACADE Liability Compan Florida Limited Li	WIX, LLC. y as it now appears on our recability Company)	ords.)	•		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabin Florida document number <u>L18000053286</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following name, enter the new name of the	ility Company v ing:	vere filed on <u>02/28/20</u>		and as	signed	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liabili	y Company," the designation "!	LLC" or the	abbreviation "	.L.C."	-
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab		11562 ECHO LAK				_
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		BRADENTON, FI	<u> 34211</u>		<u>·</u>	_
(Frincipal office diamess Most BB 11 5110000				·		_
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BC	<u>)x)</u>	11562 ECHO LAK BRADENTON, FI	 :	¥ 204		<u>-</u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg agent and/or the new registered office address	<u>here</u> :	ddress on our records, <u>en</u> BALIEIRO PALA	iter the na	une of the u	ew regist	<u>erec</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:			14	五节	<u> </u>	_
New Registered Office Address:	11562 EC	CHO LAKE CIR # 20 Enter Florida street ac	idress	- 10 (1)	<u></u>	3
	BRADEN	JTON	, Florida ,	3421.1	2	0
	<u> </u>	City	, Flotida	Zip Coo	عب ع	_
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:			78		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registe being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this change in writing of the change in the change in the change in the change in writing of the change in writing of the change in the change in writing of the change in writing of the change in the change in writing of the change in the change	and complete ered agent as f gistered office hange. RA	perjormance of my aune. provided for in Chapter 6	s, ana 1 a 105, F.S. C	r, if this do	cument i	
		iging Registered Agent, Signat	ure of New	Registered Ap	ent	

Ealge Soccer LLC_Amendment

Final Audit Report

2021-07-02

The state of the s	THE THE PARTY OF T
The state of the s	refer to the control of the control
TBRCreatedit.com/strentsta.2021-07-02-br - 5	a management of the property o
the district property property in the same of the same	and the control of th
to be a series of a series of the contract of	
depart of the little and a little and the second to be a confirmed when a work a	Book Tong and the second of th
TOTAL CONTRACTOR STORES AND DEACERDEIR	A /egginadby shdraa@ontall.com)
And District to the second services of the Second S	A (assuradtax and rea@gmail.com)
	The state of the s
The street transfer to the transfer of the same of the	and have a state of the control of the state
The property of the control of the c	こうがた マンチャー かいきょう さかり しゅうしょ しょうしょ しょう コール・ストライン はんかん はんかん はんかん しょうがん しょうがん しょうがん しゅうかん 大変 はっしょう カー・ストライト
The States of the state of the States of the	a martin della di della
	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
	the proposed of the proposed o
are many many many the many the player and the second	The state of the s
iliterTransaction IDirect they CB:ICHBCAABAAK0	pagfVcJ5QY9Enw_xatOq9Alv8R021Jy
	The state of the s
A - A TO A TO BOTH THE PART OF	
The same of the sa	- Arghinger have a higher to the second of t

"Ealge Soccer LLC_Amendment" History

- Document created by ANDREA FERREIRA (assuredtax.andrea@gmail.com) 2021-07-02 2;08:33 PM GMT- IP address: 73.124,164.12
- Document emailed to Rafael-Pala (rafaelbpala@hotmail.com) for signature 2021-07-02 2:08:59 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Rafael Pala (rafaelbpala@hotmail.com) 2021-07-02 9:42:15 PM GMT- IP address: 35.138.187.242
- Document e-signed by Rafael Pala (rafaelbpala@hotmail.com)

 Signature Date: 2021-07-02 9:42:47 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address; 35:138:187.242
- Agreement completed. 2021-07-02 - 9:42:47 PM GMT

(((H21000260840 3)))

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
<u>MGR</u>	Peterson D. Valerio	6658 Meandering Way	□Add
		Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202	ØRemove
			Change
AR	Cheri A. Christiansen	6658 Meandering Way	□Add
		Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202	ØRemove
	,		Change
<u>MGRM</u>	Rafael Balieiro Pala	11562 Echo Lake Cir # 204	[X Add
	,	Bradenton, FL 34211	□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			DChange
		<u> </u>	
			©Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change (((H21000260840 3)))

•									
									
			 .		<u> </u>	_			
·		<u> </u>			· <u> </u>				
								<u>.</u>	
						_			
				· <u>-</u> -					
				<u> </u>					
	<u> </u>	,							
-				<u></u>					
	-								
					•				
									
				<u> </u>					
				-	_				
									
fective o	date, if other than	the date of filing	g:		····	(optional)			
n effectiv ote: If th	e date is listed, the date to date inserted in the	e must be specific and his block does not r	l cannot be prior t neet the applica	to date of filing o ible statutory fi	more than 90 da ling requiremen	us alter bling. uts, this date	will not b	no ous.c oe lister	120 1 as
cument'	s effective date on t	he Department of S	itate's records.	-					
					.r 15-	6 A. T.	o OO+b da		•ha
	eoifies a delayed eff	lective date, but not	an effective tir	ne, at 12:01 a.r	n, on the earlie	r 01: (0) In	e ann dej	y stict	ш
						ę,	li gran	د ې	
							_ 1	9 2	
is filed.	July 2nd		_ 2021	<u> </u>			-	_	
is filed.	July 2nd	01	, <u>2021</u> 7				, R.		
is filed.	July 2nd	Peterson Valer	<u> </u>	4:22 ENT)	ive of a mamber		L AHASE	 - 100	
is filed.	July 2nd	Peterson Valer Signature of a	rio (Jul 6, 2021 la member or autho				LAHASEE!	_ -₽	
is filed.	July 2nd	Peterson Valer Signature of a	<u> </u>				LAHASBEET FLO	ı	